

110~112學年度收入統計表(經常門收入)

科目	110學年度		111學年度		112學年度	
	決算數	百分比	決算數	百分比	決算數	百分比
學雜費收入	297,729,080	69.31%	272,777,937	66.32%	259,122,969	59.11%
推廣教育收入	6,043,315	1.41%	4,436,262	1.08%	0	0.00%
產學合作收入	9,024,019	2.10%	6,962,817	1.69%	5,820,651	1.33%
補助及捐贈收入	82,100,734	19.11%	75,165,340	18.27%	108,683,073	24.79%
附屬機構收益	2,181,025	0.51%	1,558,023	0.38%	2,040,951	0.47%
財務收入	16,360,948	3.81%	31,739,161	7.72%	42,540,295	9.70%
其他收入	16,147,694	3.76%	18,668,576	4.54%	20,157,036	4.60%
合計	429,586,815	100.00%	411,308,116	100.00%	438,364,975	100.00%

